Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel O'halleron - (167141) - York City Baths Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
52.67
53.96
54.33
54.44
54.58
55.57
55.70
55.97
56.61
57.07
57.18
57.83
58.15
58.22
58.75
59.78

1:01.53
1:02.56
1:03.15
1:04.19
1:06.33
1:06.52
1:12.85
1:13.19
1:16.47

1:24.33

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

617
573
562
558
554
525
521
514
496
485
482
466
458
456
444
422
387
368
357
340
308
306
233
229
201
150

Round

N

I I I T

Date

19111117
21/09/13
21/11/14
08/10/16
18/11/18
26/10/14
22/09/12
15/12/12
1711112
15/01/12
19/11/11
15/10/11
03/07/11
12/03/11
12/03/11
11/12/10
03/07/10
20/03/10
14/03/10
27/09/09
08/03/09
18/01/09
09/03/08
12/04/08
17/11/07
07/07/07

Meet

Derwentside Club Championships 2017
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Derwentside Club Championships

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
Derwentside ASC Club Championships 2018
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet

BOSSS Christmas Gala

Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Junior Graded Meet
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Tynemouth Autumn Gala

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet
Northumberland & Durham Championships
Northumberland & Durham Championships
Derwentside Xmas Cracker

Farewell to Felling

Gateshead & Wickham

Northumberland & Durham Championships
South Tyneside Sept Meet
Northumberland & Durham

Gateshead Whickham Graded

N & D County Champs

G & W Pentathlon Plus

Gateshead & Whickham Meet

Gateshead & Whick Summer

Venue

Stanley
Durham
Stanley
Sunderland
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Durham
Billingham
Stockport
Dunston
Stockport
Tynemouth
Dunston
County
County
Stanley
Gateshead
Felling
Middlesbrough
Hebburn
Middlesbrough
Gateshead
Middlesborough
Gateshead
Gateshead

Gateshead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Derwentside 4
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
54.58
52.67
54.44
54.33
55.57
53.96
55.97
56.61
55.70
57.07
57.18
57.83
58.15
58.75
58.22
59.78

1:01.53
1:02.56
1:03.15
1:04.19
1:06.33
1:06.52
1:13.19
1:12.85
1:16.47

1:24.33

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

554
617
558
562
525
573
514
496
521
485
482
466
458
444
456
422
387
368
357
340
308
306
229
233
201

150

Round

I T I I =T

Date

18/11/18
191117
08/10/16
21/11/14
26/10/14
21/09/13
15/12/12
171112
22/09/12
15/01/12
19/11/11
15/10/11
03/07/11
12/03/11
12/03/11
11/12/10
03/07/10
20/03/10
14/03/10
27/09/09
08/03/09
18/01/09
12/04/08
09/03/08
17/11/07
07/07/07

Meet

Derwentside ASC Club Championships 2018
Derwentside Club Championships 2017

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
Derwentside Club Championships
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

BOSSS Christmas Gala

Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Junior Graded Meet
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Tynemouth Autumn Gala

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet
Northumberland & Durham Championships
Northumberland & Durham Championships
Derwentside Xmas Cracker

Farewell to Felling

Gateshead & Wickham

Northumberland & Durham Championships
South Tyneside Sept Meet
Northumberland & Durham

Gateshead Whickham Graded

G & W Pentathlon Plus

N & D County Champs

Gateshead & Whickham Meet

Gateshead & Whick Summer

Venue

Stanley
Stanley
Sunderland
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Durham
Billingham
Stockport
Durham
Dunston
Stockport
Tynemouth
Dunston
County
County
Stanley
Gateshead
Felling
Middlesbrough
Hebburn
Middlesbrough
Gateshead
Gateshead
Middlesborough
Gateshead

Gateshead

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Derwentside 4
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



