Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel O'halleron - (167141) - York City Baths Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level				
52.67	617	Н	19/11/17	Derwentside Club Championships 2017	Stanley	Derwentside	4				
53.96	573	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Derwentside	3				
54.33	562	Н	21/11/14	Derwentside Club Championships	Stanley	Derwentside	4				
54.44	558	Н	08/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Derwentside	2				
54.58	554	Н	18/11/18	Derwentside ASC Club Championships 2018	Stanley	Derwentside	4				
55.57	525	Н	26/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2				
55.70	521		22/09/12	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham	Derwentside	3				
55.97	514	Н	15/12/12	BOSSS Christmas Gala	Billingham	Derwentside	3				
56.61	496	Н	17/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Derwentside	2				
57.07	485		15/01/12	Gateshead & Whickham Junior Graded Meet	Dunston	Derwentside	4				
57.18	482	Н	19/11/11	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Derwentside	2				
57.83	466	F	15/10/11	Tynemouth Autumn Gala	Tynemouth	Derwentside	3				
58.15	458		03/07/11	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet	Dunston	Derwentside	4				
58.22	456	Н	12/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	County	Derwentside	2				
58.75	444	F	12/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	County	Derwentside	2				
59.78	422	Н	11/12/10	Derwentside Xmas Cracker	Stanley	Derwentside	4				
1:01.53	387		03/07/10	Farewell to Felling	Gateshead	Derwentside	3				
1:02.56	368		20/03/10	Gateshead & Wickham	Felling	Derwentside	3				
1:03.15	357	Н	14/03/10	Northumberland & Durham Championships	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2				
1:04.19	340	Н	27/09/09	South Tyneside Sept Meet	Hebburn	Derwentside	3				
1:06.33	308	Н	08/03/09	Northumberland & Durham	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2				
1:06.52	306		18/01/09	Gateshead Whickham Graded	Gateshead	Derwentside	3				
1:12.85	233	Н	09/03/08	N & D County Champs	Middlesborough	Derwentside	2				
1:13.19	229		12/04/08	G & W Pentathlon Plus	Gateshead	Derwentside	2				
1:16.47	201		17/11/07	Gateshead & Whickham Meet	Gateshead	Derwentside	3				
1:24.33	150		07/07/07	Gateshead & Whick Summer	Gateshead	Derwentside	3				

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
54.58	554	Н	18/11/18	Derwentside ASC Club Championships 2018	Stanley	Derwentside	4
52.67	617	Н	19/11/17	Derwentside Club Championships 2017	Stanley	Derwentside	4
54.44	558	Н	08/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Derwentside	2
54.33	562	Н	21/11/14	Derwentside Club Championships	Stanley	Derwentside	4
55.57	525	Н	26/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2
53.96	573	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Derwentside	3
55.97	514	Н	15/12/12	BOSSS Christmas Gala	Billingham	Derwentside	3
56.61	496	Н	17/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Derwentside	2
55.70	521		22/09/12	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham	Derwentside	3
57.07	485		15/01/12	Gateshead & Whickham Junior Graded Meet	Dunston	Derwentside	4
57.18	482	Н	19/11/11	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Derwentside	2
57.83	466	F	15/10/11	Tynemouth Autumn Gala	Tynemouth	Derwentside	3
58.15	458		03/07/11	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet	Dunston	Derwentside	4
58.75	444	F	12/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	County	Derwentside	2
58.22	456	Н	12/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	County	Derwentside	2
59.78	422	Н	11/12/10	Derwentside Xmas Cracker	Stanley	Derwentside	4
1:01.53	387		03/07/10	Farewell to Felling	Gateshead	Derwentside	3
1:02.56	368		20/03/10	Gateshead & Wickham	Felling	Derwentside	3
1:03.15	357	Н	14/03/10	Northumberland & Durham Championships	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2
1:04.19	340	Н	27/09/09	South Tyneside Sept Meet	Hebburn	Derwentside	3
1:06.33	308	Н	08/03/09	Northumberland & Durham	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2
1:06.52	306		18/01/09	Gateshead Whickham Graded	Gateshead	Derwentside	3
1:13.19	229		12/04/08	G & W Pentathlon Plus	Gateshead	Derwentside	2
1:12.85	233	Н	09/03/08	N & D County Champs	Middlesborough	Derwentside	2
1:16.47	201		17/11/07	Gateshead & Whickham Meet	Gateshead	Derwentside	3
1:24.33	150		07/07/07	Gateshead & Whick Summer	Gateshead	Derwentside	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS